
Mailing Date: July 11, 2025

secondvpresident@socalnoma.org 
pbruno@lachamber.com

Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant II
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Stacy Farfan-Valencia 
City Planner 
stacy.farfan@lacity.org

Applicant:
City of Los Angeles

Ari Briski
Sr. Management Analyst I 
ari.briski@lacity.org

chayek@labusinesscouncil.org 
president@socalnoma.org

Arthi Varma
Deputy Director
arthi.varma@lacity.org

Hagu Solomon-Cary
Principal City Planner
hagu.solomon-cary@lacity.org

Nuri Cho
Senior City Planner
nuri.cho@lacity.org

Determination Mailing For:
CPC-2024-6096-CA

Victor@vica.com 
mshilstone@ccala.org
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